

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL**Nombre del producto : CENTRÍFUGA CLÍNICA POLIVALENTE, FLOW MULTI**

Descripción : Centrífuga versátil de sobremesa equipada con motor sin escobillas de alto rendimiento, diseñada para ofrecer resultados fiables, silenciosos y sin necesidad de mantenimiento. Acepta una amplia gama de rotores fijos y oscilantes para tubos de 15, 50 y 100 ml, así como placas PCR y tubos de 6 ml, con capacidad máxima de 4 x 100 ml. Rotor oscilante para 4 tubos de 50 ml incluido (CCAN-A03-001). Velocidad ajustable entre 500 y 4500 rpm, con RCF dependiente del rotor. Incorpora microprocesador, pantalla digital grande, 9 modos de aceleración y 11 de frenado, y posibilidad de guardar hasta 99 programas personalizados. Incluye detección electrónica de desequilibrio, función de corto centrifugado, bloqueo de tapa durante el giro, y apertura de emergencia. Diseño compacto y peso de 23 kg (sin rotor) con cámara interna de acero inoxidable. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensiones: 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Garantía 2 años



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe



Producto cubierto por garantía de 2 años. frente a posibles defectos de fabricación o funcionamiento, excluyendo daños derivados de uso inadecuado o condiciones ajenas al producto

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	RCF	unidades por ref.
CCAN-L40-001	modelo Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	rotor oscilante para 2 placas PCR	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	rotor oscilante para 16 tubos de 15 ml	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	rotor oscilante para 4 tubos de 50 ml	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	rotor oscilante para 4 tubos de 100 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	rotor oscilante para 32 tubos de 6 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	rotor de ángulo fijo para 16 tubos de 15 ml	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	rotor de ángulo fijo para 4 tubos de 50 ml	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	rotor de ángulo fijo para 4 tubos de 100 ml	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	rotor de ángulo fijo para 24 tubos de 15 ml	2854 xg	1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



GENERAL INFORMATION**Product name : MULTIPURPOSE CLINICAL CENTRIFUGE, FLOW MULTI**

Description : Versatile benchtop centrifuge equipped with a high-performance brushless motor, designed to deliver reliable, quiet results with no maintenance required. Compatible with a wide range of fixed-angle and swing-out rotors for 15, 50, and 100 ml tubes, as well as PCR plates and 6 ml tubes, with a maximum capacity of 4 x 100 ml. Swing-out rotor for 4 x 50 ml tubes included (CCAN-A03-001). Adjustable speed from 500 to 4500 rpm, with RCF depending on the rotor. Features microprocessor control, large digital display, 9 acceleration modes and 11 braking modes, and the ability to store up to 99 custom programs. Includes electronic imbalance detection, short-spin function, lid lock during operation, and emergency lid release. Compact design with a weight of 23 kg (without rotor) and stainless-steel inner chamber. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensions: 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Warranty 2 years



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive



Product covered by a 2-year warranty against possible manufacturing or functional defects. Excludes damage resulting from improper use or external conditions unrelated to the product

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	RCF	pcs/pack
CCAN-L40-001	model Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	swing-out rotor for 2 PCR plates	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	swing-out rotor for 16 x 15 ml tubes	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	swing-out rotor for 4 x 50 ml tubes	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	swing-out rotor for 4 x 100 ml tubes	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	swing-out rotor for 32 x 6 ml tubes	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	fixed-angle rotor for 16 x 15 ml tubes	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	fixed-angle rotor for 4 x 50 ml tubes	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	fixed-angle rotor for 4 x 100 ml tubes	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	fixed-angle rotor for 24 x 15 ml tubes	2854 xg	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

PRODUCT PHOTO



INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES**Nom produit : CENTRIFUGE CLINIQUE POLYVALENTE, FLOW MULTI**

Description : Centrifuge de paillasse polyvalente équipée d'un moteur sans balais haute performance, conçue pour offrir des résultats fiables, silencieux et sans entretien. Compatible avec une large gamme de rotors fixes et oscillants pour tubes de 15, 50 et 100 ml, ainsi que pour plaques PCR et tubes de 6 ml, capacité maximale 4 x 100 ml. Rotor oscillant pour 4 tubes de 50 ml inclus (CCAN-A03-001). Vitesse réglable de 500 à 4500 rpm, RCF selon rotor utilisé. Équipée d'un microprocesseur, d'un grand écran digital, de 9 profils d'accélération et 11 de freinage, et possibilité de mémoriser jusqu'à 99 programmes personnalisés. Intègre détection électronique de déséquilibre, fonction de centrifugation courte, verrouillage du couvercle pendant la rotation et ouverture d'urgence. Conception compacte avec chambre interne en acier inoxydable. Poids 23 kg (sans rotor). 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensions : 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Garantie : 2 ans



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne



Produit couvert par une garantie de 2 ans contre tout défaut de fabrication ou de fonctionnement, hors dommages dus à une utilisation inappropriée ou à des conditions extérieures au produit

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	RCF	unités par ref.
CCAN-L40-001	modèle Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	rotor oscillant pour 2 plaques PCR	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	rotor oscillant pour 16 tubes de 15 ml	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	rotor oscillant pour 4 tubes de 50 ml	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	rotor oscillant pour 4 tubes de 100 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	rotor oscillant pour 32 tubes de 6 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	rotor à angle fixe pour 16 tubes de 15 ml	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	rotor à angle fixe pour 4 tubes de 50 ml	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	rotor à angle fixe pour 4 tubes de 100 ml	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	rotor à angle fixe pour 24 tubes de 15 ml	2854 xg	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

PHOTO PRODUIT



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : CENTRIFUGA CLINICA POLIVALENTE, FLOW MULTI

Descrizione : Centrifuga da banco versatile, dotata di motore brushless ad alte prestazioni, progettata per offrire risultati affidabili, silenziosi e senza necessità di manutenzione. Supporta un'ampia gamma di rotori fissi e oscillanti per provette da 15, 50 e 100 ml, piastre PCR e provette da 6 ml, con capacità massima di 4 x 100 ml. Inclusa testa oscillante per 4 provette da 50 ml (CCAN-A03-001). Velocità regolabile da 500 a 4500 rpm, con RCF variabile in base al rotore utilizzato. Dotata di microprocessore, ampio display digitale, 9 modalità di accelerazione e 11 di frenata, con possibilità di memorizzare fino a 99 programmi personalizzati. Dispone di rilevamento elettronico dello squilibrio, funzione di centrifugazione breve, blocco del coperchio durante la rotazione e apertura di emergenza. Design compatto e peso di 23 kg (senza rotore) con camera interna in acciaio inox. 230 V / 50 Hz. Dimensioni: 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Garanzia di 2 anni



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea



Prodotto coperto da garanzia di 2 anni. La garanzia include eventuali difetti di fabbricazione o funzionamento ed esclude danni dovuti a uso improprio o a fattori esterni al prodotto

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	RCF	unità per ref.
CCAN-L40-001	modello Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	rotore oscillante per 2 piastre PCR	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	rotore oscillante per 16 provette da 15 ml	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	rotore oscillante per 4 provette da 50 ml	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	rotore oscillante per 4 provette da 100 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	rotore oscillante per 32 provette da 6 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	rotore ad angolo fisso per 16 provette da 15 ml	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	rotore ad angolo fisso per 4 provette da 50 ml	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	rotore ad angolo fisso per 4 provette da 100 ml	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	rotore ad angolo fisso per 24 provette da 15 ml	2854 xg	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : MULTIFUNCTIONELE KLINISCHE CENTRIFUGE, FLOW MULTI

Beschrijving : Veelzijdige tafelcentrifuge uitgerust met een krachtige borstelloze motor, ontworpen voor betrouwbare, stille en onderhoudsvrije resultaten. Geschikt voor een breed scala aan vaste en oscillerende rotoren voor buisjes van 15, 50 en 100 ml, evenals PCR-platen en buisjes van 6 ml, met een maximale capaciteit van 4 x 100 ml. Oscillerende rotor voor 4 buisjes van 50 ml inbegrepen (CCAN-A03-001). Snelheid instelbaar tussen 500 en 4500 rpm, RCF afhankelijk van de rotor. Voorzien van microprocessor, groot digitaal display, 9 versnellingsmodi en 11 remmodi, en mogelijkheid om tot 99 gepersonaliseerde programma's op te slaan. Inclusief elektronisch detectiemechanisme voor instabiliteit, korte centrifugeerfunctie, dekselvergrendeling tijdens het centrifugeren en noodopening. Compact ontwerp en gewicht van 23 kg (zonder rotor) met interne roestvrijstalen kamer. 230 V / 50 Hz. Afmetingen: 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Garantie 2 jaar



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.



Product met 2 jaar garantie. Dekt mogelijke fabricage- of functioneringsfouten, met uitzondering van schade door onjuist gebruik of externe omstandigheden

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	RCF	stuks per ref.
CCAN-L40-001	model Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	oscillerende rotor voor 2 PCR-platen	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	oscillerende rotor voor 16 buisjes van 15 ml	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	oscillerende rotor voor 4 buisjes van 50 ml	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	oscillerende rotor voor 4 buisjes van 100 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	oscillerende rotor voor 32 buisjes van 6 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	vaste hoekrotor voor 16 buisjes van 15 ml	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	vaste hoekrotor voor 4 buisjes van 50 ml	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	vaste hoekrotor voor 4 buisjes van 100 ml	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	vaste hoekrotor voor 24 buisjes van 15 ml	2854 xg	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

PRODUKTFOTO



ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : VIELSEITIGE KLINISCHE ZENTRIFUGE, FLOW MULTI

Beschreibung : Vielseitige Tischzentrifuge mit leistungsstarkem bürstenlosem Motor, die zuverlässige, geräuscharme und wartungsfreie Ergebnisse liefert. Geeignet für eine Vielzahl von feststehenden und oszillierenden Rotoren für 15-, 50- und 100-ml-Röhrchen sowie PCR-Platten und 6-ml-Röhrchen mit einer maximalen Kapazität von 4 x 100 ml. Oszillierender Rotor für 4 x 50-ml-Röhrchen im Lieferumfang enthalten (CCAN-A03-001). Einstellbare Geschwindigkeit zwischen 500 und 4500 U/min, mit rotorabhängiger RCF. Mit Mikroprozessor, großem Digitaldisplay, 9 Beschleunigungs- und 11 Bremsmodi und der Möglichkeit, bis zu 99 benutzerdefinierte Programme zu speichern. Mit elektronischer Unwuchterkennung, Kurzzentrifugalfunktion, Deckelverriegelung während des Drehvorgangs und Notöffnung. Kompaktes Design und Gewicht von 23 kg (ohne Rotor) mit Innenkammer aus Edelstahl. 230 V / 50 Hz. Abmessungen: 595 x 436 x 311 mm. Garantie 2 Jahre.



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen



Das Produkt unterliegt einer 2-jährigen Garantie. Diese gilt für mögliche Herstellungs- oder Funktionsfehler mit Ausnahme von Schäden, die durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch oder äußere Einflüsse entstanden sind

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	RCF	Stückzahl pro Artikel
CCAN-L40-001	Modell Flow Multi	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A01-001	Oszillationsrotor für 2 PCR-Platten	2355 xg	1
CCAN-A02-001	Oszillationsrotor für 16 Röhrchen à 15 ml	4312 xg	1
CCAN-A03-001	Oszillationsrotor für 4 Röhrchen à 50 ml	3485 xg	1
CCAN-A04-001	Oszillationsrotor für 4 Röhrchen à 100 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A05-001	Oszillationsrotor für 32 Röhrchen à 6 ml	3164 xg	1
CCAN-A06-001	Festwinkelrotor für 16 Röhrchen à 15 ml	3144 xg	1
CCAN-A07-001	Festwinkelrotor für 4 Röhrchen à 50 ml	2644 xg	1
CCAN-A08-001	Festwinkelrotor für 4 Röhrchen à 100 ml	2599 xg	1
CCAN-A09-001	Festwinkelrotor für 24 Röhrchen à 15 ml	2854 xg	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
CCAN-L40-001	27,11	30,00	84211920	08434868118201
CCAN-A01-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118195
CCAN-A02-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118188
CCAN-A03-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118171
CCAN-A04-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118164
CCAN-A05-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118157
CCAN-A06-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118140
CCAN-A07-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118133
CCAN-A08-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118126
CCAN-A09-001	10	2,00	84219100	08434868118119

PRODUKTFOTO

